AMENDED

Campaign Financial Report

CANDIDATE NAME  [Perry R. Oaks

OFFICE |Kaysville City Council
PARTY

Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days
immediately prior to convention.

Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior
X to the Primary Election.

After Primary Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.

Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior
to the General Election.

After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.

TOTALS FROM  TOTALS FROM CUMULATIVE
LAST REPORT THIS REPORT REPORT
Total contribusions $5,072.00 $5,072.00
‘Total campaign expenses $3,977.55 $3,977.55
Balance at the time of this report.
negative balance) $5,072.00 $1,094.45

I do hereby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the information provided on this report is a full and accurate
reporting of my campaign financial activities, all receipts and expenditures have been reported for this period beginning

1/1/2021 and ending 7/29/2021 and
that there are no bills or obligations outstanding and unpaid except as set forth in this report.

Date 8/1/21 Signature Perry R. Oaks Tl




Perry R. Oaks

Kaysville City Council

Date Name of Contributor
7/1/21 James :& Susan Wylie
6/1/21 Perry & Marci Oaks

Candidate Name
Office

Political Party

Mailing Address & ZIP Code
670 E Laurelwood #8, Kaysville, UT
653 Whisper Creek Drive, Kaysville, U

$

Amount

72.00
5,000.00






Perry R. Oaks

Kaysville City Council

Date Expenditure made to:
7/9/21 Davis County Clerk
7/2/21 Costco
7/2/21 Hobby Lobby
6/29/21 Sams Club
6/28/21 Hobby Lobby
6/25/21 Sam's Club
6/9/21 Nayliner, LLC
6/2/21 Kaysville City
7/21/21 Shades of Grey
7/15/21 Nayliner, LLI.C
6/30/21 Godaddv.com

6/30/21 Godaddyv.com

Candidate Name
Office
Political Party

Purpose of Expenditure

Voter Registration List
Parade Candy
Parade Decorations
Parade Candy
Parade Decorations
Parade Candy
Campaign Signs
Sign up to Run
Mailers and Flyers
Campaign Signs
Domain Purchase

Website

Amount

31.18
49.18
19.54
62.38
60.39
66.36
747.91
100.00
2,197.67
540.89
12.17
89.88






