

Campaign Financial Report

CANDIDATE NAME	Perry R. Oaks
OFFICE	Kaysville City Council
PARTY	

Please check the appropriate report being filed:

	Prior to political party convention. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to convention.
X	Prior to Primary Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the Primary Election.
	After Primary Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the Primary Election.
	Prior to General Election. Due between fourteen (14) days and seven (7) days immediately prior to the General Election.
	After General Election. Due within thirty (30) days following the General Election.

	TOTALS FROM LAST REPORT	TOTALS FROM THIS REPORT	CUMULATIVE REPORT
Total contributions		\$5,072.00	\$5,072.00
Total campaign expenses		\$3,977.55	\$3,977.55
Balance at the time of this report. (cannot have a negative balance)		\$5,072.00	\$1,094.45

I do hereby certify that, to the best of my knowledge, the information provided on this report is a full and accurate reporting of my campaign financial activities, all receipts and expenditures have been reported for this period beginning $\frac{1/1/2021}{2021}$ and ending $\frac{7/29/2021}{2021}$ and

that there are no bills or obligations outstanding and unpaid except as set forth in this report.

Date 8/1/21 Signature Perry R. Oaks

CONTRIBUTIONS

Perry R. Oaks

Kaysville City Council

Candidate Name Office

Political Party

Date	Name of Contributor	Mailing Address & ZIP Code	Amount
7/1/21	James :& Susan Wylie	670 E Laurelwood #8, Kaysville, UT	\$ 72.00
6/1/21	Perry & Marci Oaks	653 Whisper Creek Drive, Kaysville, U	5,000.00

Total	\$ 5,072.00

EXPENSES

Perry R. Oaks	Candidate Name
Kaysville City Council	Office
	Political Party

Expenditure made to:	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
Davis County Clerk	Voter Registration List	\$ 31.18
Costco		49.18
Hobby Lobby	Parade Decorations	19.54
Sams Club	Parade Candy	62.38
Hobby Lobby	Parade Decorations	60.39
Sam's Club	Parade Candy	66.30
Nayliner, LLC	Campaign Signs	747.91
Kaysville City	Sign up to Run	100.00
Shades of Grey	Mailers and Flyers	2,197.67
Nayliner, LLC	Campaign Signs	540.89
Godaddy.com	Domain Purchase	12.17
Godaddy.com	Website	89.88
	 Davis County Clerk Costco Hobby Lobby Sams Club Hobby Lobby Sam's Club Sam's Club Nayliner, LLC Kaysville City Shades of Grey Nayliner, LLC Godaddy.com 	Davis County ClerkVoter Registration ListCostcoParade CandyHobby LobbyParade DecorationsSams ClubParade CandyHobby LobbyParade CandyHobby LobbyParade CandySam's ClubParade DecorationsSam's ClubParade CandyNayliner, LLCCampaign SignsKaysville CitySign up to RunShades of GreyMailers and FlyersNayliner, LLCCampaign SignsGodaddy.comDomain Purchase

Total \$	3,977.5